ICatarinense de Supercross

Nacional
Corrida

Race (9 Laps)

Santo Amaro do Imperatriz 0,530 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) Diego José Pereira
1 14:26:20.038
2 52.372 - 14:27:12.410
3 58.645 +6.273 14:28:11.055
4 57.056 +4.684 14:29:08.111
5 54.874 +2.502 14:30:02.985
6 54.057 +1.685 14:30:57.042
7 55.137 +2.765 14:31:52.179
8 55.941 +3.569 14:32:48.120
9 54.002 +1.630 14:33:42.122
(21) Juarez Alves
1 14:26:22.310
2 57.234 +3.838 14:27:19.544
3 57.804 +4.408 14:28:17.348
4 53.396 - 14:29:10.744
5 55.110 +1.714 14:30:05.854
6 54.678 +1.282 14:31:00.532
7 55.938 +2.542 14:31:56.470
8 57.104 +3.708 14:32:53.574
9 59.906 +6.510 14:33:53.480
(10) Evaldir Bender Junior
1 14:26:20.434
2 56.277 +1.646 14:27:16.711
3 56.122 +1.491 14:28:12.833
4 1:07.819 +13.188 14:29:20.652
5 54.631 - 14:30:15.283
6 57.389 +2.758 14:31:12.672
7 1:04.677 +10.046 14:32:17.349
8 1:03.457 +8.826 14:33:20.806
9 59.758 +5.127 14:34:20.564
(8) Fabricio Reus De Souza
1 14:26:19.725
2 1:00.657 +5.516 14:27:20.382
3 1:09.329 +14.188 14:28:29.711
4 55.879 +0.738 14:29:25.590
5 55.141 - 14:30:20.731
6 1:36.313 +41.172 14:31:57.044
7 1:09.562 +14.421 14:33:06.606
8 1:04.888 +9.747 14:34:11.494
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